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

Eve. 526-4437. Only $45,900.
“ THUNDER BAY BEACH

\ PENETANG TSKI
$31,900. 4 bedroom cottage on 150 foot freed lot. 3 pc. bath, septic system, P/ 284 - See ih?;lfaf; szsdrmm home featuring BEACH AREA
garage on right-of-way to beach. Frank Wristen 526-4242. large living room and kitchen, separate dining EBUTHAC BEAGH S ARGE LOT
MINUTES FROMMIDLAND

room, 22 x 26 rec room, 8 x 38 winterized porch, P/ 187 - 3 bedroom home, electric heat, 4 pc
Pleasant 3 bedroom home with large landscaped lot, good garage with el &

double garage with upper storey, and many bath. $39,900. Terms.
workroom. Paved patio, utility room, oil heating. Corner store shopping

other extras. Aaking $54,900. WAH -
near at hand, access to private beach for summer fun. Asking only $28,500. WOLFE STREET EEASTE‘EH EWANING BEACH
Wayne Parker 526-4242.

P/ 282 - See this 2 bedroom aluminum siding P/ 234 - Fully remodelled. Large well treed lot,

bungalow, featuring large kitchen and living one block from finest sandy beach $29,900 with
room on main floor, double garage. Ferfect $5,000 down.

starter or retirement home. $29,900. COUTNAC BEACH - $36,900

HANLY STREET

12 storey older home on a large
beautiful treed lot. All the rooms are
large 4 bedrooms, den, 1Yz baths.
Covered patio. Paved drive. Close to
school.

HUGEL AVE
Close to Highschool. Executive brick
bungalow. Cut stone fireplace in liv.
rm.din. rm. 12 x 22, 3 bdrs. mod. kit.
family rm. and 4 pc. bath on main
floor. Rec. rm. 1 bdr. 4 pc. bath
down. Double paved drive. Patio
doors to sundeck.

5TH. STREET

Reduced in price. A good older brick
home on lot 50 x 200. 3 bedrooms.
Mod. kitchen. Garage, paved drive.
Alum. windows and screens. Mortg.

ASKING $30,000.00

Reduced in price. Central location.
Living room and din. area, lIrg.
kitchen 2 bedrooms and bath on
main floor plus insulated sunroom, 1
Irg. room up. Hot wafer heating.
Immediate possession.

L]
HUGEL HEIGHTS
Owner transferred. Beautiful 4 level
home. 3 bedrooms, 4 pc. bath,
recreation room. Garage, paved
drive. Lot fully landscaped. Mortg.
9.8750 percent.

3 BEDROOM

GRANDVIEW BEACH

Asking $23,900.00, owner fake back
mortgage. 3 bedroom winterized
cottage 3 pc. bath, screened in
porch. Small cabin on property.

Septic and well.

PORTAGE PARK

Lovely 2 storey brick and alum.
home, 2 yrs, old. 3 bedrooms, 12
baths, sliding doors from din. rm. to
sundeck. Recreation rm. Double
garage. Lot 100 x 150. Immac.

ondition. Mortg. 1034 percent.
cess to Bay.

7th STREET
This home must be seen to be ap-

11 percent.

ISLAND s Open House

1 acre w ./ cottage. Lrg. living rm.

Irg. mod. kitchen, 3 bdrs. 2 pc. bath. Sunday 2-5 p.m.
Screened in porch. Furnished. Dock

close to Honey Harbour. 10 Rei Cﬂl”'t Midland

WYEBRIDGE

? storey home on 3% acre. Mod.
kitchen, 3 bedrooms, mod. bath. Full
basement Septic and drilled well.

3 bedroom side-split with
fireplace, finished rec.
room. $5,000 down. Good

Choose from over 38 floor plans in 2-storey, split-level or
ranch style, wvath 2, 3 or 4 bedrooms. There's no down pay-

MIDLAND

HANLEY STREET

P. 241 - 12 storey home on quiet street in A-1
condition - 3 bedrooms, new 4 pc. bath, family
size kitchen, full basement. Price reduced to
$34,500 with terms available.

SUBDIVISION POTENTIAL
P/ 292 - 3.67 acres buffering Midland, ideal for

subdivision $49.900 with terms Vendor
anxious to sell,

INCOME AND INVESTMENT PROPERTIES

P 256 - Country living in rustic 3 bedroom cedar
home with large sun deck, 4 pc. bath, treed lot.
Low down payment.

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES - $28,900

P 259 - Completely winterized 2 bedroom cot-
tage on large lot, close to water. Appliances
included,

BALM BEACH - COSY 2 BEDROOM COTTAGE
P ' 235 - Well treed lot - steady flowing stream -
close to beach, relaxing atmosphere. $25,900 - B
per cent mortgage.

PORT McNICOLL
NEW 3 BEDROOM BACK SPLIT

preciated. Living rm. 12 x 18, mod.
kitchen 1 bdr. down, 2 bedrooms and
bath up. Full hasemeni carport,
paved drive. .

Lovely 2 bedroom log cottage, 3 pc.
bath. Approx. % acre, or can be sold
in separate lots. Overlooking the

Garage. Owner transferred. Make mortgage.

ffer.
N 1055 Gleneagles Cres.
THUNDER BAY MId'ﬂﬂd

3 bedroom side-split, with
fireplace, rec. room, and
double basement. $5,500

ment and a Mutlart mortgage can be repaid in 15 years.
All you need 15 your own Jot and you can build your home
quickly and easily from complete, simple instructions sup-
plied. Don't delay! Ask for your FREE BROCHURE today!
Yrite, phone or visit , ..

SIMCOE STREET

P 164 - Three apartments, 2 business rentals.
Income $585 . month.

PENETANG DUPLEX

P . 245 - Full basement, broadloom, large kit-
chen and dining area, walkout patio doors.
Mortgage available - $39,900.

REMODELLED

INSIDE AND OUT - 4

BEDROOM HOME

Ba No. 28 H P/ 247 - Stucco bungalow, close to beach, church ;

DOMINION AVE. Xs down. MUTTARTHOMES :FED EJ 34), Peterborough and schools. Aski 9 $34,900 P 217 - Large family kitchen, new furnace,
Very neat and clean 2 bedroom Phone (T05) 743-4472 (Collect) bl ng : : $2,500 down. Asking $25,900

home on lot 91 x 120. Den, 4 pc. bath, WATERFRONT - 100 ft. Ask for Mr. Don Brisbin ,900.

Both 1 year new.

utility room. Garage. Asking Year round home 1,600 sq. ff.

“SHOWS WELL"

$33,500.00 open to offers. :J;g?:* in “"';;;".:.;:.L“":g;‘:i' *g See you there or call... FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT

TRY $3,000.00 DOWN baths. Guest cabin w /2 pc. bath. 1. Modern, bachelor | One :

Ve il arrange morly el ok 10 Oli-Newstead  one searoum aariment | Grocery storeor ease at | 255501 *SeTene: | Sparimens Brocsonm, | sy e st | lanstoasspae ol
Asking $24,900.00 Living rm, dining Realty Ltd mi-detached.  Recre- e Park. One Year | Appliances, drapes, heal [ridge, slove and coin | surface road. All utilities | warehouse, etc. Call 526-
rm. mod. kitchen, 2 Irg. bedrooms,  Grandview Beach - building lot : ation room, fireplace, | lease. For full details | ;ndhydro $180 per month. | laundry. Poft McNicoll. | supplied. Phone 549-2287 | 6870 i

Irg: t::-atr';. full ba:sement. Nice lot  $3,900.00 lﬂl}ndry room, sun deck, | contact w:c,_pmﬂr Real Phone 526-4827 or appl};r Fhum-}é ?4 3095, . PP . ne . -

with trees. 9th. St. - Serviced lot. 1-416-493-1 281 private drive. Adults [ Estate Limited Broker superinlendant 1974

322-1991.
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only. Call 526-5676.

Charles Street, Midland.
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